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50
51
55
54
53
52
27
26
79
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402
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112
122
125
101
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107
109
116
110
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250
256
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Results by Category

Name
00:33:37 Charlie Stuart
00:34:13 Fraser Cox
00:34:56 Jamie Mander
00:35:05 Jamie Mander
00:38:54 Isaac Holme
00:25:44 Adam Bentham
00:27:07 Joe Leahy
00:27:58 Charlie Preece
00:35:04 Liam Bennett
00:35:50 Joe Mander
00:37:36 Doug Bishop
00:32:54 Chloe Stuart
00:44:05 Iris Smith
00:27:11 Bethany Trow
00:28:08 Maddison Griffiths
00:30:19 Maggie Preece
00:33:27 Daphne
00:33:56 Bethany Wilson
00:43:29 Alice Joyce

00:47:25 Alexandra Sheldon da Silva

00:22:58 Matthew Yapp
00:23:23 Adam Yapp
00:23:53 Tom Arthur
00:25:01 Ross Spalding
00:26:19 Tim Willson
00:26:25 Daniel Maskew
00:26:59 Stephen Bullough
00:27:03 Jack Breeze
00:30:41 Ewein Howes
00:31:18 Elijah Hall
00:33:33

00:34:29 Pete Bacon
00:34:32 Darrell O'Hora
00:34:55 Dan Mander
00:35:25 Rory Blakemore
00:36:34 James llewellyn
00:38:28 Billy Goodall
00:40:43 Anthony Matcham
00:55:00 Sam Roberts
00:24:59 Kristan McKenna
00:25:37 Simon Adney
00:30:01 Malcolm Jones
00:30:55 Andrew Brown
00:31:54 Mark Bentham
00:32:24 Dominic Williams
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Club
Wrekin harriers
Wrekin Harriers

Wenlock Olympians
Shrewsbury Athletics Club
Shrewsbury AC

Wrekin harriers

Shrewsbury
Maldwyn

Shrewsbury Athletics Club
Thetford Athletic Club
Maldwyn Harriers Juniors

Croft Ambrey RC

Chorlton Runners
Ochil Hill Runners

Wolves & Bilston AC
0

Mercia FR
Oswestry olympians



31
32
40
57
66
92
17
19
25
28
30
36
65
73
46
58
94
24
44
59
69
71
86
91
97
98

103
33
80
87
99
55

102
18
49
54
61
62
63
75
83
85
89
90
96

100

255
259
258
267
268
266
401
403
405
404
407
406
408
410
554
553
620
360
358
354
356
355
359
357
353
361
350
500
506
507
504
603
601
202
203
502
205
215
209
200
211
206
208
216
212
213

Results by Category

00:32:27 Paul Bailey
00:32:29 Jonny Lambert
00:33:37 James Stuart
00:35:36 Andy Giriffiths
00:36:52 Tony Preece
00:46:32 Adam Stockwell
00:29:30 Matthew Bishop
00:29:44 Calvin Wright
00:31:04 Duncan
00:32:15 Paul Mammatt
00:32:26 Peter Wilson
00:33:17 Simon Penny
00:36:40 Nick Cox
00:38:53 Joss Smith
00:34:23 Tim Hockly
00:35:44 Phil Clarke
00:47:31 John Hall
00:31:00 Nicola Richards
00:34:05 Lindsay Harper
00:35:50 Sam Bennett
00:37:16 Holly Sheldon
00:37:51 Yvonne Gajny
00:43:51 Kelly Griffiths
00:45:20 Tracy Thornton
00:50:47 Shonah Dowler
00:51:17 Anne Robinson
01:00:00 Rosina Kerswell
00:32:29 Anna Bartlett
00:41:45 Helen Davies
00:44:04 Sal Tonge
00:52:47 Susan

00:35:23 Gill Evans
00:55:05 Sandra Banfield
00:29:42 Chloe Lumsdon
00:34:54 Robin Jones
00:35:19 Anna Yapp
00:35:51 Sara Willhoit
00:35:52 Jennifer Mander
00:36:29 Hannah Adney
00:38:56 Jenny Wilcox
00:43:23 Becky Willson
00:43:32 Charlie O'Hora
00:44:34 Alice Matcham
00:44:35 Roisin Reeves
00:50:17 Sophie Copage
00:54:17 Melanie
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None
Oswestry Olympians
Sytri

Shropshire Shufflers

Shropshire shufflers
Shrewsbury Athletics Club
Hereford Triathlon Club

Lonley Goat RC

Mercia Fell Runners

Mercia FR

Cruisers running club
N/A
None

Mercia
Dolly Mixtures

Shrewsbury AC
Dolly Mixtures

Helm Hill

Telford AC

Croft Ambrey
Mercia Fell Runners

Mercia FR
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