

Results by Category

Position	Bib	Time	Name	Class	Club
39	2	00:33:37	Charlie Stuart	B11	Wrekin harriers
45	3	00:34:13	Fraser Cox	B11	Wrekin Harriers
51	1	00:34:56	Jamie Mander	B11	
53	5	00:35:05	Jamie Mander	B11	
74	4	00:38:54	Isaac Holme	B11	Wenlock Olympians
7	50	00:25:44	Adam Bentham	B17	Shrewsbury Athletics Club
13	51	00:27:07	Joe Leahy	B17	Shrewsbury AC
15	55	00:27:58	Charlie Preece	B17	
52	54	00:35:04	Liam Bennett	B17	
60	53	00:35:50	Joe Mander	B17	
70	52	00:37:36	Doug Bishop	B17	
35	27	00:32:54	Chloe Stuart	G11	Wrekin harriers
88	26	00:44:05	Iris Smith	G11	
14	79	00:27:11	Bethany Trow	G17	Shrewsbury
16	83	00:28:08	Maddison Griffiths	G17	Maldwyn
21	84	00:30:19	Maggie Preece	G17	
37	82	00:33:27	Daphne	G17	Shrewsbury Athletics Club
42	81	00:33:56	Bethany Wilson	G17	Thetford Athletic Club
84	78	00:43:29	Alice Joyce	G17	Maldwyn Harriers Juniors
93	80	00:47:25	Alexandra Sheldon da Silva	G17	
1	103	00:22:58	Matthew Yapp	M	Croft Ambrey RC
2	402	00:23:23	Adam Yapp	M	
3	105	00:23:53	Tom Arthur	M	Chorlton Runners
5	106	00:25:01	Ross Spalding	M	Ochil Hill Runners
8	117	00:26:19	Tim Willson	M	
9	112	00:26:25	Daniel Maskew	M	Wolves & Bilston AC
11	122	00:26:59	Stephen Bullough	M	0
12	125	00:27:03	Jack Breeze	M	
22	101	00:30:41	Ewein Howes	M	
26	100	00:31:18	Elijah Hall	M	
38	155	00:33:33		0 M	
47	123	00:34:29	Pete Bacon	M	0
48	114	00:34:32	Darrell O'Hora	M	
50	124	00:34:55	Dan Mander	M	0
56	108	00:35:25	Rory Blakemore	M	
64	107	00:36:34	James Ilewellyn	M	
72	109	00:38:28	Billy Goodall	M	
77	116	00:40:43	Anthony Matcham	M	
101	110	00:55:00	Sam Roberts	M	
4	254	00:24:59	Kristan McKenna	VM	
6	250	00:25:37	Simon Adney	VM	Mercia FR
20	256	00:30:01	Malcolm Jones	VM	Oswestry olympians
23	264	00:30:55	Andrew Brown	VM	
27	260	00:31:54	Mark Bentham	VM	
29	262	00:32:24	Dominic Williams	VM	

Results by Category

31	255	00:32:27 Paul Bailey	VM	None
32	259	00:32:29 Jonny Lambert	VM	Oswestry Olympians
40	258	00:33:37 James Stuart	VM	Sytri
57	267	00:35:36 Andy Griffiths	VM	
66	268	00:36:52 Tony Preece	VM	
92	266	00:46:32 Adam Stockwell	VM	Shropshire Shufflers
17	401	00:29:30 Matthew Bishop	VM+	
19	403	00:29:44 Calvin Wright	VM+	Shropshire shufflers
25	405	00:31:04 Duncan	VM+	Shrewsbury Athletics Club
28	404	00:32:15 Paul Mammatt	VM+	Hereford Triathlon Club
30	407	00:32:26 Peter Wilson	VM+	
36	406	00:33:17 Simon Penny	VM+	Lonley Goat RC
65	408	00:36:40 Nick Cox	VM+	
73	410	00:38:53 Joss Smith	VM+	
46	554	00:34:23 Tim Hockly	VM++	
58	553	00:35:44 Phil Clarke	VM++	Mercia Fell Runners
94	620	00:47:31 John Hall	VM+++	
24	360	00:31:00 Nicola Richards	VW	Mercia FR
44	358	00:34:05 Lindsay Harper	VW	
59	354	00:35:50 Sam Bennett	VW	
69	356	00:37:16 Holly Sheldon	VW	
71	355	00:37:51 Yvonne Gajny	VW	
86	359	00:43:51 Kelly Griffiths	VW	
91	357	00:45:20 Tracy Thornton	VW	Cruisers running club
97	353	00:50:47 Shonah Dowler	VW	N/A
98	361	00:51:17 Anne Robinson	VW	None
103	350	01:00:00 Rosina Kerswell	VW	
33	500	00:32:29 Anna Bartlett	VW+	Mercia
80	506	00:41:45 Helen Davies	VW+	Dolly Mixtures
87	507	00:44:04 Sal Tonge	VW+	
99	504	00:52:47 Susan	VW+	
55	603	00:35:23 Gill Evans	VW++	Shrewsbury AC
102	601	00:55:05 Sandra Banfield	VW++	Dolly Mixtures
18	202	00:29:42 Chloe Lumsdon	W	Helm Hill
49	203	00:34:54 Robin Jones	W	Telford AC
54	502	00:35:19 Anna Yapp	w	Croft Ambrey
61	205	00:35:51 Sara Willhoit	W	Mercia Fell Runners
62	215	00:35:52 Jennifer Mander	W	
63	209	00:36:29 Hannah Adney	W	Mercia FR
75	200	00:38:56 Jenny Wilcox	W	
83	211	00:43:23 Becky Willson	W	
85	206	00:43:32 Charlie O'Hora	W	
89	208	00:44:34 Alice Matcham	W	
90	216	00:44:35 Roisin Reeves	W	
96	212	00:50:17 Sophie Copage	W	
100	213	00:54:17 Melanie	W	